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~ Qualifying

PAS DE LA CASA Final Classification

Nr.  Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 36 Javier RODRIGUEZ ESP  SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM  Speed Car sc 39334 7 7 - - 60.2
2 26B AreslAHOZ ESP  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sc 39931 4 7 +0.597 +0.597 59.3
3 26 Boria GONZALEZ ESP  SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car sC 40.111 6 7 +0.777 +0.180 59.1
4 34B Sebastien DEGRAVE FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sC 40.175 7 7 +0.841 +0.064 59.0
5 36B Juan Manuel GRIGERA ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sC 40975 5 6 +1.641 +0.800 57.8
6 34 Lola MORETON FRA  SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car sC 41017 3 7 +1.683 +0.042 57.8
7 69B Charly SENDROS ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sc 41045 7 7 +1.711 +0.028 57.7
8 69 David CORDERO ESP  SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car sC 41091 5 7 +1.757 +0.046 57.6
9 22 Oscar FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sC 41542 3 6 +2.208 +0.451 57.0
10 2B Francois Thomas PETIT FRA  SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car sC 43.618 2 2 +4.284 +2.076 54.3
n 2 Thierry BRUN AND SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car sC 44375 2 7 +5.041 +0.757 53.4
12 22B Hugo FUERTES ESP  PEP MOTOR Speed Car sC 46,413 4 5 +7.079 +2.038 51.0

Fastest Lap | Lap 7 Javier RODRIGUEZ 39.334 60.2 Kph

Published at: ..........ccooceviiiiiiiiiie.
Stewards: Timekeeper:
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